
2010 District 8 4‐H Fashion Show, Fashion Design, and Fashion Storyboard 
Results 

 
 

FASHION SHOW 

1st  Junior  Buying‐Casual  Leon  Bradlie  Crowley 

2nd  Junior  Buying‐Casual  Milam  Kendall  Lee 

3rd  Junior  Buying‐Casual  Hamilton  Chelsea  Owen 

4th  Junior  Buying‐Casual  Williamson  Sarah  Thomas 

5th  Junior  Buying‐Casual  Coryell  Dakota   Young 

1st  Junior  Buying‐Dressy  Hamilton  Faith  Lane 

2nd  Junior  Buying‐Dressy  Coryell  Grace  Hudson 

3rd  Junior  Buying‐Dressy  Williamson  Jordan  McCreary 

4th  Junior  Buying‐Dressy  Comanche  Emily  Jillson 

1st  Junior  Buying‐Specialty  Milam  Calla  Vinton 

1st  Junior  Construction‐Casual  Bell  Kristen  Heisch 

2nd  Junior  Construction‐Casual  Williamson  Elizabeth  Franklin 

3rd  Junior  Construction‐Casual  Johnson  Emma  Martin 

4th  Junior  Construction‐Casual  Bosque  Emily  Murphy 

5th  Junior  Construction‐Casual  Milam  Julia  Harwell 

1st  Junior  Construction‐Dressy  Leon  Makayla  Gilliam 

2nd  Junior  Construction‐Dressy  Williamson  Maria  Hood 

3rd  Junior  Construction‐Dressy  Ellis  Abby  Bennett 

4th  Junior  Construction‐Dressy  Bell  Allison  Janke 

5th  Junior  Construction‐Dressy  Erath  Madeline  McKenzie 

1st  Junior  Construction‐Specialty  Ellis  Hannah  Craig 

2nd  Junior  Construction‐Specialty  McLennan  Claire  Crow 

3rd  Junior  Construction‐Specialty  Williamson  Hannah  Chambers 

4th  Junior  Construction‐Specialty  Bell  McKinley  Kasberg 

5th  Junior  Construction‐Specialty  Coryell  Grace  Ware 

1st  Junior  Buying‐Sportswear  Leon  Charlee  Cockrell 

2nd  Junior  Buying‐Sportswear  Erath  Victoria  Saucedo 

3rd  Junior  Buying‐Sportswear  Williamson  Emily  Daniel 

1st  Intermediate  Buying‐Casual  Ellis  Melanie  Craig 

2nd  Intermediate  Buying‐Casual  Erath  Haylee  Fritts 

3rd  Intermediate  Buying‐Casual  Coryell  Allysen  Hudson 

4th  Intermediate  Buying‐Casual  Leon  Sarah  Burchfield 

5th  Intermediate  Buying‐Casual  Bell  Billy  Wood 
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1st  Intermediate  Buying‐Dressy  Erath  London  Jones 

2nd  Intermediate  Buying‐Dressy  Leon  Layne  Wilson 

3rd  Intermediate  Buying‐Dressy  Bell  Katherine  Wood 

4th  Intermediate  Buying‐Dressy  Williamson  Avery  Martin 

5th  Intermediate  Buying‐Dressy  Navarro  Emily  Stovall 

1st  Intermediate  Buying‐Specialty  Erath  Kendyl  Croft 

2nd  Intermediate  Buying‐Specialty  Coryell  Vashti  Young 

3rd  Intermediate  Buying‐Specialty  Leon  Morgan  Mulson 

1st  Intermediate  Buying‐Sportswear  Erath  Morgan  Cavitt 

2nd  Intermediate  Buying‐Sportswear  Williamson  Tristan  Thompson 

1st  Intermediate  Construction‐Casual  McLennan  Samantha  Merrifield 

2nd  Intermediate  Construction‐Casual  Williamson  Ashleigh  Snyder 

3rd  Intermediate  Construction‐Casual  Bell  Lauren  Janke 

4th  Intermediate  Construction‐Casual  Ellis  Gabrielle  Brown 

1st  Intermediate  Construction‐Dressy  Bell  Ashley  Payne 

2nd  Intermediate  Construction‐Dressy  Falls  Casey  Glover 

3rd  Intermediate  Construction‐Dressy  Ellis  Ary Anna  Bennett 

4th  Intermediate  Construction‐Dressy  Bosque  Jessica  Harris 

1st  Intermediate  Construction‐Specialty  Bell  Victoria  Buckner 

2nd  Intermediate  Construction‐Specialty  Ellis  DJ  Rhody 

1st  Senior  Buying‐Casual  McLennan  Amanda  Merrifield 

2nd  Senior  Buying‐Casual  Coryell  Jessie  Lu 

3rd  Senior  Buying‐Casual  Comanche  Katherine  Bean 

1st  Senior  Buying‐Dressy  Ellis  Rebekah  Jackson 

2nd  Senior  Buying‐Dressy  Coryell  Rhonda  Grmela 

3rd  Senior  Buying‐Dressy  Comache  Sarah  Beaty 

4th  Senior  Buying‐Dressy  Williamson  Sydney  Reese 

5th  Senior  Buying‐Dressy  Erath  Laurie  Tolboom 

1st  Senior  Buying‐Formal  McLennan  Jana  Foil 

2nd  Senior  Buying‐Formal  Erath  Kelly  Royal 

3rd  Senior  Buying‐Formal  Somervell  Ashileen  Douglas 

4th  Senior  Buying‐Formal  Leon  Reagan  Robertson 

5th  Senior  Buying‐Formal  Bell  Dorothy  Wood 
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1st  Senior  Buying‐Specialty  Johnson  Keely  McCrady 

2nd  Senior  Buying‐Specialty  McLennan  Jenny  Foil 

3rd  Senior  Buying‐Specialty  Bosque  Tiffany  Mullin 

1st  Senior  Construction‐Casual  Williamson  Jolie  Durand 

1st  Senior  Construction‐Dressy  Eastland  Jill  Keierleber 

2nd  Senior  Construction‐Dressy  McLennan  Brenna  Arnold 

1st  Senior  Construction‐Formal  Erath  Suzanna  Tolboom 

1st  Senior  Construction‐Specialty  Bell  Katelyn  Heisch 

2nd  Senior  Construction‐Specialty  Williamson  Jessica  Epps 

3rd  Senior  Construction‐Specialty  Bosque  Amny  Rose 

4th  Senior  Construction‐Specialty  Navarro  Katie  Sutton 

1st  Senior  Natural Fibers‐Cotton  McLennan  Amanda  Merrifield 

2nd  Senior  Natural Fibers‐Cotton  Comanche  Katherine  Bean 

1st  Senior  Natural Fiber‐Wool  Eastland  Jill  Keierleber 
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FASHION DESIGN 

1st  Junior  Design‐Accessory  Leon  Natalie  Uptmor 

1st  Junior  Design‐Apparel  Hamilton  Brianna  Rodriguez 

2nd  Junior  Design‐Apparel  Erath  Karsen  Styron 

1st  Intermediate  Design‐Textile  Ellis  Hannah  Craig 

2nd  Intermediate  Design‐Textile  Erath  Katrina  VanderHorst 

1st  Intermediate  Design‐Accessory  Ellis  Melanie  Craig 

2nd  Intermediate  Design‐Accessory  Erath  Anneke  VanderHorst 

1st  Intermediate  Design‐Apparel  Erath  Kendyl  Croft 

2nd  Intermediate  Design‐Apparel  Bell  Katherine  Wood 

3rd  Intermediate  Design‐Apparel  Hamilton  Brittany  Pettit 

1st  Intermediate  Design‐Textile  Falls  Casey  Glover 

1st  Senior  Design‐Accessory  McLennan  Amanda  Merrifield 

1st  Senior  Design‐Apparel  McLennan  Brenna  Arnold 

2nd  Senior  Design‐Apparel  Comanche  Katherine  Bean 

1st  Senior  Design‐Textile  Williamson  Jolie  Durand 

2nd  Senior  Design‐Textile  McLennan  Jenny  Foil 
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FASHION STORYBOARD 

1st  Junior  Wearable  Eastland  Tabitha  McKinney 

2nd  Junior  Wearable  Leon  Natalie  Freeman 

3rd  Junior  Wearable  Leon  Makayla  Gilliam 

4th  Junior  Wearable  Erath  Karsen  Styron 

5th  Junior  Wearable  Erath  Madeline  McKenzie 

1st  Junior  Accessory  Erath  Victoria  Saucedo 

1st  Intermediate  Non‐Wear  Erath  Katrina  VanderHorst 

1st  Intermediate  Pet Clothing  Leon  Alysta  Feauto 

2nd  Intermediate  Pet Clothing  Bosque  Aurora  Patton 

1st  Intermediate  Wearable  Johnson  Tarrynn  Howey 

2nd  Intermediate  Wearable  Erath  Haylee  Fritts 

3rd  Intermediate  Wearable  Falls  Casey  Glover 

4th  Intermediate  Wearable  Leon  Brielle  Feauto 

5th  Intermediate  Wearable  Eastland  Hailey  Parks 

1st  Intermediate  Accessory  Ellis  Melanie  Craig 

1st  Intermediate  Pet Clothing  McLennan  Samantha  Merrifield 

1st  Senior  Wearable  Williamson  Jolie  Durand 

2nd  Senior  Wearable  Navarro  Katie  Sutton 

3rd  Senior  Wearable  Johnson  Keely  McCrady 

4th  Senior  Wearable  Bosque  Madison  Bowland 

5th  Senior  Wearable  Erath  Laurie  Tolboom 
 


